IVRPD PARK FACILITY USE FEE SCHEDULE
As amended June, 2013
Non Profit=-10% discount of rental fee only

Park Number of | Fee* Fee Deposit **
People IV Resident | Special
Event Event
IV resident Non-resident,
(with current | Group or
proof of Organization
residency)
* Anisq'Oyo’ Park
ok Less than 50 | $75 $100 $100
Small Event 50- 100 $150 $185 $150
Large Event 100-500 $275 $350 $350
500-1,000 $350 $400 $400
All Other Parks
Less than 20 | $50 $75 $100
Small Event 20-50 $75 $125 $150
Large Event 50-300 $175 $300 $300
300+ $250 $350 $350
Other Permits/Rentals
Individual Alcohol Permit | 1-20 $25 $25
Event Alcohol Permit 20+ $35 $40
Bar-B-Q/Grill Permit Any $15 $15
Light Rentals NA $50 $75 $200
Monitor Fee Large Event | $30/hr. $30/hr.
Electricity Fee Less than 50 | $15 $15
50+ $25 $25

* The Isla Vista Resident Fee is for individuals who show proof of residency with current utility
bills, lease, or other documentation under their name.

**Failure to comply with the terms and conditions of the Park Rental Agreement can result in
forfeiture of the security deposit.

***Two free parking spots available.



